Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Navigator / Watch officer

Ashraf Aliev

Fitter/Welder

Turner
2300

+79024229721
+79005676161

aliev3d9a@gmail.com

Whatsup/Ashraf Aliev
Good

15.05.2022

MK 0201827 / RUS

0543706357887

762916823

KGD202632977

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Tankers
Bulk carriers

15.04.1963 USSR

Russia

Russia/Kaliningrad

Novinskaya 5a

Kaliningrad/Baki

Schengen visa valid up: | 12.06.2026
31.05.2017 Russia 31.05.2035
25.03.2020 Russia 25.03.2030
Navigator / Watch officer
17.04.2023 Russia 17.04.2027
06.04.2023 24.03.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/154567/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
Tanker Familiarization

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

yellow fever vaccin.

International

Russia

1892586

1892586

1893654

1.02.0424/2023

1.05301/2023

KGD201685230

KGD 207556952

3.01.0108/2025

1900560

1699663

3.01.0108/2025

3.01.0108/2025

245/2021

166/2021

1892586

016849

certifikate of proficiency

01.04.2025

24.03.2022

29.03.2022

17.03.2023

10.03.2023

08.09.2017

06.04.2023

23.05.2025

23.03.2023

24.03.2023

23.05.2025

23.05.2025

08.07.2021

16.07.2021

01.04.2025

30.05.2024

KGD 202632629

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

RUSSIA

Russia

Russia

RUSSIA

Russia

Russia

Russia

RUSSIA

Russia

17.04.2018

01.04.2027

24.03.2027

29.03.2027

17.03.2028

10.03.2028

24.03.2027

24.03.2027

23.05.2030

29.03.2028

24.03.2028

23.05.2030

23.05.2030

08.07.2026

16.07.2026

21.04.2034

26.06.2026

17.04.2023



AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Motorman/Oiler

AB/Welder

AB (Able Seaman)

AB/Welder

AB (Able Seaman)

AB/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Fitter/Welder

Sex: male

Patagonman /
singapor

Sea discovery /
NORWAY

Pichon / singap.

Ale / SINGAPOR

Oslo bulk 3/
Norway

Oslo bulk 10/
Norway

Adventure Il /
Singapur

Oslo Bulk
1.6.3.59.1.../
Singapur

ABB Felina /
Singapur

Nord Spirit/ Marsh
isl

Cape Hatteras /
Cipys

Eyes color: crey

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

brother

Aliev Shirin

General
Cargo Vessel

General
Cargo Vessel

General
Cargo Vessel

General
Cargo Vessel

Bulk carrier

v

Re

Bulk carrier

Bulk carrier /
36000

General
Cargo Vessel

General
Cargo Vessel

General
Cargo Vessel

Container
Ship

Height: 195

Weight: 85

14.10.2024 - bulkshipmanagament
19.04.2025 / Singapore
29.04.2023 - buikship. / Norway
24.10.2023
08.04.2023 - bulkship / Singapore
24.10.2023
25.07.2022 - bulkship / Singapore
09.11.2022
16.11.2020 - )
25.05.2021 bulk ship
managament /
Norway
17.03.2019 - bulk ship y
21.09.2019 managamen
Norway
04.06.2018 - - bulk ship y
02.12.2018 anagemen
Norway
VAN 10.03.2011 - bulk ship y
11.03.2018 managemen
Singapur
07.10.2010 -
ill fi i
Caterpillar 07.02.2011 itter / Singapur
07.03.2010 - august bolten ship /
Sulzer
07.09.2010 Germany
MAN 01.06.2008 - | g shiffart/ Germany
07.12.2009

Overall size: 58

Shoe size: 46

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other .
norveg polish

languages:
Kin phone: | 83513935137
Russ, Chelyabinsk
Kin address: | Kommunisticheskaja

st.24/90






	CV
	Ashraf Aliev
	Navigator / Watch officer



